
OCEAN TERRACES 48A

Sales
Ground Floor 1st Floor

Developer

2 Bedroom Townhouse 
2 Suites + 1 Social WC
Private Garage (2 Vehicles)
South Orientation
Sea View

House        
Terraces and Balconies          
Private Garden    
Building Area 

110
23

153
133

1.184
248

1.647
1.432

m2 sqf

The information contained in these plans is not contractual and may be changed without prior notice.


