



1<sup>st</sup> Floor

## **OCEAN TERRACES 48A**

2 Bedroom Townhouse 2 Suites + 1 Social WC Private Garage (2 Vehicles) South Orientation Sea View

	m²	sqr
House	110	1.184
Terraces and Balconies	23	248
Private Garden	153	1.647
Building Area	133	1.432



Developer

Sales





**Ground Floor**